Conoco, Inc.
Attn: Narvie
P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

State 25)} 5 L'{fliaj\. '\‘ 2\‘* PUEE 37@
Lea County, New Mexico { (.95 5 9 ¢ 5 /é
39-025- 20154

487 4.87 3/4 1.31 6.39 6.39
1006 5.19 3/4 1.31 6.81 13.20
1520 5.14 1 1.75 5.00 22.20
1921 4.01 11/4 2.19 8.77 30.97
2299 3.78 11/4 2.19 8.27 39.24
2708 4.09 2 3.50 14.32 53.55
2992 2.84 2172 4.38 12.43 65.98
3244 2.52 112 2.63 6.62 72.59
3559 3.15 1 1.75 5.51 78.11
4061 5.02 1 1.75 8.79 86.89
4565 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 95.71
5068 5.03 11/4 2.19 11.00 106.72
5573 5.05 1 1.75 8.84 115.55
6020 4.47 3/4 1.31 5.87 121.42
6525 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 128.05
7028 5.03 11/4 2.19 11.00 139.05
7531 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 147.85

7920 3.89 1 1/4 2.19 8.51 156.36

Michael Roghair - General Manager

i :z ThZ attached instrument was acknowledged before meon the {é day of

, 2000 by Michael Roghair - GeneralManager, C‘z}SIﬂfDﬁlling, Inc.

(Bl e
BT D

. LHANDE CLEVEW i
HOTARY FUSL

Notary Pubhc—




